HIGHSCHOOL

Date
Time

12/5
3:00
12/5
4:30
12/5
6:00

12/6
3:00
12/6
12/6
12/6
12/6

12/7
12/7
11:00
12/7
12/7
12:30
12/7
2:00

Glenwood vs. Coal Ridge (Girls JV)
Coal Ridge vs. Basalt (Boys JV)

RFHS vs. Basalt (Girls JV)

RFHS vs. DSST Byers (Boys JV)

Steamboat vs. Coal Ridge (Girls Varsity)
Coal Ridge vs. DSST Byers (Boys Varsity)
RFHS vs. Rifle (Girls Varsity)
RFHS vs. Lutheran (Boys Varsity)

DSST Byers vs. Coal Ridge (Boys JV)
Basalt vs. Coal Ridge (Girls JV)

RFHS vs. Glenwood (Girls JV)
RFHS vs. Basalt (Boys JV)

Coal Ridge vs. Rifle (Girls Varsity)

Basketball
Brenda Patch
Tournament
JV & Varsity
Schedule
Winter 2019

Game

Aux Gym
3:00
4:30

6:00
7:30

Aux Gym 11:00

Aux Gym 12:30



12/7 Lutheran vs. Coal Ridge (Boys Varsity) 3:30
12/7 RFHS vs. Steamboat (Girls Varsity) 5:00
12/7 RFHS vs. DSST Byers (Boys Varsity) 6:30



