

Basketball Brenda Patch Tournament JV & Varsity Schedule Winter 2019

Date		Game
Time		
12/5 3:00	Glenwood vs. Coal Ridge (Girls JV)	
12/5 4:30	Coal Ridge vs. Basalt (Boys JV)	
12/5 6:00	RFHS vs. Basalt (Girls JV)	
12/6 3:00	RFHS vs. DSST Byers (Boys JV)	Aux Gym
12/6	Steamboat vs. Coal Ridge (Girls Varsity)	3:00
12/6	Coal Ridge vs. DSST Byers (Boys Varsity)	4:30
12/6	RFHS vs. Rifle (Girls Varsity)	6:00
12/6	RFHS vs. Lutheran (Boys Varsity)	7:30
12/7	DSST Byers vs. Coal Ridge (Boys JV)	Aux Gym 11:00
12/7	Basalt vs. Coal Ridge (Girls JV)	
11:00	DELIC Clauses of (Cirls IV)	A C 12.20
12/7	RFHS vs. Glenwood (Girls JV)	Aux Gym 12:30
12/7 12:30	RFHS vs. Basalt (Boys JV)	
12:30	Coal Ridge vs. Rifle (Girls Varsity)	
2:00	Coai Riuge vs. Kille (Gills vaisity)	
2.00		

12/7	Lutheran vs. Coal Ridge (Boys Varsity)	3:30
12/7	RFHS vs. Steamboat (Girls Varsity)	5:00
12/7	RFHS vs. DSST Byers (Boys Varsity)	6:30